D
O
O
R
CL
O
SE
RS

SE
RS
How to Order
QDC 100 Series Grade 1
Extra Heavy-Duty Door Closers
11 Tri-Pack Arm
12 Tri-Pack Arm with Hold-Open
13 Extra Duty Arm with Compression Stop
14 Extra Duty Arm with Hold-Open and Compression Stop
15 Extra Duty Arm
16 Extra Duty Arm with Hold-Open
17 Extra Duty Arm with Stop
18 Extra Duty Arm with Hold-Open and Stop
19 Extra Duty Arm with Spring Stop
20 Extra Duty Arm with Hold Open and Spring Stop
Example
If you ordered: QDC111R 689 BF RH
You would get: Grade 1 Extra Duty Door Closer – Full Adjustable
(Sized 1-6),  Tri-Pack Arm, Rounded Plastic Cover, Barrier Free, Painted
Aluminum Finish
Base Part Number
Series Function Trim Finish Options Handing
QDC1 11 R 689 BF
689 Painted Aluminum
690 Painted Dark Bronze
696 Painted Satin Brass
QDC1xx Grade 1 Extra Heavy-
Duty Architectural
BF Barrier FreeR Full-Size Rounded Plastic Cover
M Full-Size Metal Cover
QDC 116 HEDA Arm and Metal Cover Only
LH Left Hand
RH Right Hand
73Stanley Commercial Hardware